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Name. Rank on
Appointment.

Promotions
or

Reductions.
Length of

Time in each
Position.

Onwhose Recom-
mendationPromotion

was granted.

If left the Service,
whether resigned ornot.

P. Levin

J. O'Reilly ..
W. R. Cook ..
H. H. Speight

R. Sweet

S. 0. Phillips
A. Armstrong

J. W. Reardon

0. Parker ..

W. J. Puller..

G. H. T. Crook

E. T. Glover

T. Vincent ..
D.T.Joseph..

J. J. O'Grady

Assistant warder

Gaoler
Assistant warder

Gaoler

Assistant warder-

Warder

Warder

Warder

Warder

Warder

Warder
Prinoipal warder

Warder

Assistant warder
Warder
Police gaoler
Warder

Warder

Warder

Warder

Warder

Warder

Years days.
8 0
2 191
4 131
2 191
4 20
2 191
2 153
2 191
1 292
2 191

25 167
2 345

10 251
7 10
5 255

18 181
3 351
3 145
3 232
6 275
6 132
2 338

17 312
7 92
2 191

10 0
2 191

10 180
2 191
2 292
2 191
1 326
2 191
0 212
0 222
2 120
2 153
8 271
5 245
1 337
1 160
7 306
2 191
9 197
4 176
2 35

13 71
6 0

10 191
0 207
1 283
4 137
2 191. 3 239

34 71
12 276
4 22
3 165
9 87
8 233
4 363
5 34

Insp. of Prisons.

"

„

Probatny. warder
Warder

D. Dalton ..
Warder

J. R. Pointon Sergeant
Gaoler
Prinoipal warder
Gaoler
Prinoipal warder
Gaoler

W. G. Brown Assistant warder

Warder
Warder

J. H. Bratby Prinoipal warder
Chief warder
Gaoler

M. Hawkins.. Assistant warder

Probatny. warder
Warder

J. Dickison .. Assistant warder
C. M. Bartleman Assistant warder

Warder
Warder

M. M. Cleary Prov. Government.Gaoler
T. Bell

Prinoipal warder
Warder
Prinoipal warder

Inpp. of Prisons.

A, Manning .. Assistant warder
Warder
Acting principal

warder
T. Blatohford 4 342

14 83
6 175

11 57
13 317
2 191

13 310
2 191

13 210
2 191

11 12
2 191

11 214
2 191
8 161
2 191
4 92
1 313
1 308
2 191

Warder
J. Connor

Warder
B. J. Brownie

Warder
T. Rafter Warder
A. P. Crook .. Warder
P. Murray .. Warder
P. Molloy

w

J. Joyce
Warder

Warder
W. W. Murray Warder
C. Brien Warder
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